Contract Name:

Date

Fairchild Building-Roof Replacement

Change Order No.
Contract No.
Project/MUNIS No.
Change Order Project No.

Change Order Description:

Ald. District

This change order adds plywood to provide means for
attaching EPDM roof membrane to the parapet wall and 11982-401-200
revises detall to eliminate counterflashing. During roof tear-
off, the condition of the brick at the parapet wall was found
to he inadeauate for direct attachment.of the EPDM

11/19/2019

CO1

8291

11982

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

Contractor:
KASCHAK ROOFING INC

2301 WEST PURDUE STREET

MILWAUKEE WI 53209

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract;

*Mark if negotiated {N) of bid (B} unit price

Item No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price | N/B* Total
, ATT PIywWood, deduct SHest metar (Feterto 1.00 12.316.00 12.318.00
aftached auote)
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order 13.25% 12,318.00
The COriginal Contract Total 93,000.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00%
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 113.25% 105,318.00
This Contract is a: Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 1/31/19
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 5
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change arder February 5, 2019
Contractor's Acceptance
By LL Z e D
Title /3:“,9. et e cer
Date Iifde [20i8 7 .
/ i
City's Approval {see reverse side for mstructlons§ A1 /l ( o, ?7( /
Construction Inspector A A V. % /L‘ 7, / { / Ki
Construction Supervisor { ) Y Y »
Engineer e PN / / / 7 / / | ?)
Board of Public Works L/ e s | T Lo
Contract paid to date| $ =
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker T Iy
Greg Fries o JL LS
Chase O'Brien cbo_ |2-7-18]




